SUBMITTAL SHEET
King Electrical Manufacturing Company  /  9131 10th Avenue South Seattle, WA 98108  /  phone 206.762.0400  / fax 206.763.7738  / king-electric.com
Job Name: ________________________________________________
Location: _________________________________________________
Architect: _________________________________________________
Engineer: _________________________________________________
Contractor: _______________________________________________
Submitted By: _____________________________________________

*Approved for 208V operation. Heater will draw 13% less Amps and 25% less wattage
Minimum clearance from combustibles: 18” from front, 2” from top, 6” from sides and 5” from rear. Minimum clearance 6’ from floor.
Ordering Information
MODEL UPC
BTUH
(000) AMPS CFM
TEMP.
RISE
AIR
THROW
MAX
MOUNT
HEIGHT
WT.
(lbs.)WATTS VOLTS
KBP2006-RCS 00000 5700-4750-3800-2850-1900-950 19,454 - 3,242 1 208 27.4 - 4.6 385 67°F-11°F 12 ft. 8 ft. 26
KBP2406-RCS 00000 5700-4750-3800-2850-1900-950 19,454 - 3,242 1 240/208* 23.8 - 4 385 67°F-11°F 12 ft. 8 ft. 24
KBP2006-3-RCS  00000 5700-2850 19,454 - 9,727 3 208 15.8 - 7.9 385 67°F-34°F 12 ft. 8 ft. 26
KBP2406-3-RCS  00000 5700-2850 19,454 - 9,727 3 240/208* 13.7 - 6.9 385 67°F-34°F 12 ft. 8 ft. 25
KBP4806-3-RCS  00000 6000 20,478 3 480 7.2 385 71°F 12 ft. 8 ft. 26
PHASE
24-Volt control voltage
Includes provision for 24V